Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00273/TPO

2 Redwood Drive, Sunningdale, Ascot, SL5 OLW
3 x Silver Birch - Fell and replant. (093/1983/TPO)

Planning History

Application No.
07/02600/TPO

12/01410/FULL

19/01273/TPO

23/02182/TPO

24/00273/TPO

Description Status

Consent to raise canopies and PERM
thin 20% away from house on 3
beeches. Reduce height by 2m

on a leyland cypress. Raise

canopy on one wellingtonia

Rear dormer to garage to PERM
facilitate a conversion to

habitable accommodation with
associated works. Replacement
driveway

(T3) Silver Birch - fell (T4, T5 PRPA
and T6) x3 Beech Trees -

crown reduce by 25% (3-4m)

and deadwood.

3no. Beech trees - Tip reduce PERM
crown the crowns of the trees
on the southern and eastern
sides to leave a leave a
completed finished crown
spread of 8m measured from
the stem. Crown lift to the
branches overhanging the roof
of 2 Redwood drive to provide
a 2m clearance over the roof.
Tip reduce to provide a [.5m
clearance from the adjacent
lamp column number 124 and
Tip reduce the lowest branch
on the northern side in line with
the lamp column 124. (
093/1983/TPO).

3 x Silver Birch - Fell and REC
replant. (093/1983/TPO)

Opened
02.10.2007

21.05.2012

09.05.2019

05.09.2023

29.01.2024

Closed
21.11.2007

26.06.2012

26.07.2019

18.12.2023

Appeals History

Application No.

Description Status

Opened

Closed

Enforcement History

Application No.

Description Status

Opened

Closed




