Property History

Application No: 24/00273/TPO

Address: 2 Redwood Drive, Sunningdale, Ascot, SL5 0LW

Proposal: 3 x Silver Birch - Fell and replant. (093/1983/TPO)

Planning History						
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed		
07/02600/TPO	Consent to raise canopies and thin 20% away from house on 3 beeches. Reduce height by 2m on a leyland cypress. Raise canopy on one wellingtonia	PERM	02.10.2007	21.11.2007		
12/01410/FULL	Rear dormer to garage to facilitate a conversion to habitable accommodation with associated works. Replacement driveway	PERM	21.05.2012	26.06.2012		
19/01273/TPO	(T3) Silver Birch - fell (T4, T5 and T6) x3 Beech Trees - crown reduce by 25% (3-4m) and deadwood.	PRPA	09.05.2019	26.07.2019		
23/02182/TPO	3no. Beech trees - Tip reduce crown the crowns of the trees on the southern and eastern sides to leave a leave a completed finished crown spread of 8m measured from the stem. Crown lift to the branches overhanging the roof of 2 Redwood drive to provide a 2m clearance over the roof. Tip reduce to provide a 1.5m clearance from the adjacent lamp column number 124 and Tip reduce the lowest branch on the northern side in line with the lamp column 124. (093/1983/TPO).	PERM	05.09.2023	18.12.2023		
24/00273/TPO	3 × Silver Birch - Fell and replant. (093/1983/TPO)	REC	29.01.2024			

Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement Histor	у			
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed